		01-08-2004	 	<del>i</del>
FORM PTO-161 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	9A	102640924		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
				2.
	RECORD	ATION FORM COV	/ER SHEET	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	RECORDA Signer of Patents and Trademan	PATENTS ONL	Y	⊃'
Submission Ty		Conveyance Typ		ment 22
x New		X Assignment	Security Agree	ment 2
Resubmission Document ID	on (Non-Recordation) D#	License	Change of Nam	е
Correction o	f PTO Error Frame #	Merger	Other	
Corrective D	ocument	(For Us	U.S. Government	aīl '
Reel#	Frame #	<u> </u>	partmental File	Secret File
Conveying Par	• • •	Mark if additional	names of conveying partie	s attached Execution Date  Month Day Year
Name (line 1) CH	IENG, Chen-San			12/15/2003
Name (line 2)				Execution Date Month Day Year
Second Party Name (line 1)				month Day Year
Name (line 2)				±29196318
Receiving Part	ty	Ma	ark if additional names of re	eceiving parties attached
Name (line 1) PO	LISON CORPORATION			If document to be record is an assignment and th
Name (line 2)				receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1) 18	1, Erh Sheng First Rd.			of a domestic representative is attache
10	T, EIT OHENG THAT NO.			(Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)				Assignment.)
Address (line 3) Ka	ohsiung City	TAIWAN State/Country	80611 Zip Co	ode .
Domestic Rep	resentative Name and A	ddress Enter fo	or the first Receiving Party	only.
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
	0010C710	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	,	
004 HTECKLU1 000000 021	40.00 DP			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including thee for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

**REEL: 014849 FRAME: 0733** 

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT	
Corresponde	nt Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	0	
Name C	HENG, Chen-San		9.60	
Address (line 1)	O Box 82-144		700	
Address (line 2)	Taipei, TAIWAN		200	
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
-	Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance document	# [3	
If this document is be signed by the first repart Coope  Enter only if	nt Application Number(s)  peing filed together with a new Paternamed executing inventor.  ration Treaty (PCT)  PCT application number fa U.S. Application Number of been assigned.	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number of the Patent Numbers for th	imber(s)	
Fee Amount  Method of Deposit A  (Enter for pa	Payment: Enclose count  syment by deposit account or if addit  De	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.  sed		
	d Signature est of my knowledge and bel copy is a true copy of the or	lief, the foregoing information is true and riginal document. Charges to deposit acc	correct and any ount are authorized, as	
CH/	ENG, Chen San	Chang Chen-San Signature	Dec. 15, 2003	
Name of	f Person Signing	Signature	Date	

THI	S ASSIGNMENT, made this	15th	day of	December	, <b>19</b> k 2003	by
(1)_	CHENG, Chen-San		(2)			
	einafter referred to as the as	ssignor/s), resid	ling at (1) 181	Erh Sheng Fi	rst Rd., Kaohsiung	80611,
TA	IWAN		(2)			
witn	esseth: WHEREAS, the said	ASSIGNOR/S	has/have inven	ted/owned certain	new and useful	
			ELDING HELMET		<u> </u>	
as f	iled on					
		e>	ecuted simultan	eously herewith a	and WHEREAS. (1)	
POI	ISON CORPORATION					
(3)_			(4			
(her	einafter referred to as the A	SSIGNEE/S),	(1)_POLISON	CORPORATION		
(2)_			_(3)			
(4)_					residence/s at (1) 181,	Erh
She	ng First Rd., Kaohsiung	80611, Taiwa			(2)	
		7				
					(4)	
are	desirous of acquiring the en	tira right title	and interest is			
	nt of					ication for Letters
	oreign, to be obtained therefore					
	V, THEREFORE, TO ALL			Be it known the	in consideration of t	he navment by
	IGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S					
	owledged, and for other good					
	IGNEE/S the full and exclus					
	e obtained therefore on said					
	term or terms for which the			on, division, rene	wai, substitute or reiss	he thereof for the
		-	_			
	IGNOR/S hereby covenant/s ntered into which would conf				mbrance has/have been	or will be made
	IGNOR/S further covenant/s					
	and documents relating to s					
	SSIGNOR/S and will testify					
	ite and deliver to ASSIGNE					
	red to apply for, obtain, mai			tion, said invention	on and said Letters Pa	tent which may
	ecessary or desirable to carry					
	VITNESS WHEREOF, have	hereunto set h	and and seal th	is15th	_day ofDec., 20	)319
	NATURE:	n (K		•		
ASSI	GNOR/S:(1) V CHENG, Che	Men - Dan en-San		(2)	,	: - 
ASSI	GNEE/S: (1) Chang	Ch. C	_	(2)		
	CHENG, Cher	-San (Presid	и lent)	(2)		
	For: POLISON COR	PORATION		40		
	(3)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(4)	- ,	

**RECORDED: 12/29/2003** 

**PATENT REEL: 014849 FRAME: 0735**